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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Freistil Männer
Jugend C
1. Bastian Sonntag 1997(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 02:59,93 300

00:41,68 01:27,34 02:14,02 02:59,93

2. Sandro Westphal 1997(S8) MFZK Schwerin 03:28,45 218
00:45,87 01:40,21 02:35,48 03:28,45

3. Fabian Ihlau 1997(S10) PSC Berlin 03:16,49 196
00:38,17 01:27,07 02:22,48 03:16,49

4. Philipp Karausch 1997(S8) BV Leipzig 04:29,40 101
00:58,31 02:08,28 03:19,90 04:29,40

Jugend B
1. André Lehmann 1995(S14) SC Potsdam 02:24,63 608

00:30,92 01:07,54 01:46,70 02:24,63

2. Johannes Floors 1995(S9) Nienburger S 02:44,87 390
00:35,27 01:15,43 01:59,47 02:44,87

3. Yannick Hirse 1996(S9) PSC Berlin 02:49,14 361
00:37,25 01:19,58 02:04,26 02:49,14

4. Rene Schaub 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:58,92 321
00:37,46 01:22,94 02:11,79 02:58,92

5. Klaus Steinhauer 1996(AB) MFZK Schwerin 02:40,69 304
00:35,68 01:15,42 01:57,58 02:40,69

6. Francesco Kolle 1995(AB) ASC Göttingen 02:51,71 249
00:36,82 01:19,44 02:08,63 02:51,71

7. Robin Britten 1995(AB) SV Moehnewelle 03:03,94 203
00:39,68 01:27,32 02:18,33 03:03,94

8. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) SV Moehnewelle 03:05,90 196
00:39,61 01:26,71 02:17,35 03:05,90

Jugend A
1. Christian Elbe 1992(S14) RBS Vechta 03:00,49 313

00:36,93 01:20,96 02:09,89 03:00,49

2. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 03:50,70 287
00:50,64 01:48,50 02:49,86 03:50,70

3. Stefan Peter 1993(AB) PSV Stralsund 02:47,03 271
00:35,89 01:16,87 02:01,27 02:47,03

4. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 02:50,64 254
00:35,28 01:18,29 02:06,17 02:50,64

5. Domenique Atzrodt 1994(S10) MFZK Schwerin 03:17,81 192
00:41,30 01:34,39 02:28,43 03:17,81

6. Carl-Albert Frerker 1992(S7) RBS Vechta 06:37,61 65
01:29,92 03:12,17 04:55,67 06:37,61

Nicht am Start
Konstantin Wolski 1994 (S14) BS Essen ENM

Senioren I
1. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 02:46,61 377

00:38,95 01:20,31 02:03,56 02:46,61

2. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 02:53,33 286
00:39,56 01:24,25 02:08,81 02:53,33

3. Frank Martinetz 1967(S10) BSV Nordost Berlin 02:53,91 283
00:40,34 01:24,13 02:09,18 02:53,91

4. Franz-Josef Pünzeler 1967(S14) BS Essen 03:43,99 163
00:46,50 01:42,92 02:45,94 03:43,99

5. Olaf Handelmann 1970(AB) BS Hannover 04:12,62 78
00:57,08 02:00,78 03:07,28 04:12,62
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Freistil Männer
Senioren I

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Hans-Jörg Hadaschik 1963 (S8) Geestemünder TV

Nicht am Start
Marcus Helmes 1968 (S9) BSA SG Wellenbrecher ENM

Senioren II
1. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) MTV Köln 1850 03:12,13 405

00:42,52 01:30,01 02:21,41 03:12,13

2. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 02:38,06 378
00:34,85 01:14,07 01:54,93 02:38,06

3. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVSV Bamberg 03:00,10 299
00:40,88 01:26,45 02:13,43 03:00,10

4. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel Niederzwehren 02:55,85 232
00:36,22 01:18,47 02:06,05 02:55,85

5. Siegfried Krumbiegel 1959(S10) VSG Wuppertal 04:12,23 93
00:56,90 02:00,89 03:07,25 04:12,23

Senioren III
1. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 03:16,51 196

00:43,85 01:33,53 02:28,03 03:16,51

2. Friedrich Pavlicek 1935(AB) BSA SG Wellenbrecher 04:05,64 85
00:54,33 01:57,82 03:02,27 04:05,64

Offene Wertung
1. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) BV Leipzig 02:08,11 831

00:28,64 01:00,65 01:34,33 02:08,11

2. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt 02:05,16 761
00:27,88 00:59,42 01:32,76 02:05,16

3. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) TV Wattenscheid 01 02:31,15 737
00:33,50 01:11,24 01:51,57 02:31,15

4. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV-Wehrda 02:06,72 733
00:29,03 01:00,96 01:34,21 02:06,72

5. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:43,83 677
00:37,13 01:17,15 02:00,45 02:43,83

6. André Lehmann 1995(S14) SC Potsdam 02:24,63 608
00:30,92 01:07,54 01:46,70 02:24,63

7. Michael Kölle 1990(S14) BSV Alfeld 02:31,21 532
00:34,00 01:12,57 01:51,47 02:31,21

8. Patrick Laqua 1990(S14) USV Halle 02:40,23 447
00:32,36 01:11,67 01:55,55 02:40,23

9. Christian Natho 1988(S14) VSB Magdeburg 02:45,45 406
00:36,11 01:18,04 02:02,26 02:45,45

10. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) MTV Köln 1850 03:12,13 405
00:42,52 01:30,01 02:21,41 03:12,13

11. Johannes Floors 1995(S9) Nienburger S 02:44,87 390
00:35,27 01:15,43 01:59,47 02:44,87

12. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 03:16,42 383
00:42,38 01:31,17 02:23,15 03:16,42

13. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 02:38,06 378
00:34,85 01:14,07 01:54,93 02:38,06

14. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 02:46,61 377
00:38,95 01:20,31 02:03,56 02:46,61

15. Yannick Hirse 1996(S9) PSC Berlin 02:49,14 361
00:37,25 01:19,58 02:04,26 02:49,14
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
16. Peter Greßer 1987(S8) MTV Köln 1850 02:57,25 355

00:39,10 01:23,17 02:09,75 02:57,25

17. Rene Schaub 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:58,92 321
00:37,46 01:22,94 02:11,79 02:58,92

18. Christian Elbe 1992(S14) RBS Vechta 03:00,49 313
00:36,93 01:20,96 02:09,89 03:00,49

19. Klaus Steinhauer 1996(AB) MFZK Schwerin 02:40,69 304
00:35,68 01:15,42 01:57,58 02:40,69

20. Bastian Sonntag 1997(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 02:59,93 300
00:41,68 01:27,34 02:14,02 02:59,93

21. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVSV Bamberg 03:00,10 299
00:40,88 01:26,45 02:13,43 03:00,10

22. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 03:50,70 287
00:50,64 01:48,50 02:49,86 03:50,70

23. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SSG Penzberg 02:53,33 286
00:39,56 01:24,25 02:08,81 02:53,33

24. Frank Martinetz 1967(S10) BSV Nordost Berlin 02:53,91 283
00:40,34 01:24,13 02:09,18 02:53,91

25. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) BSG-Jugend Bensheim 03:11,95 280
00:45,42 01:33,06 02:22,56 03:11,95

26. Stefan Peter 1993(AB) PSV Stralsund 02:47,03 271
00:35,89 01:16,87 02:01,27 02:47,03

27. Benjamin Sydell 1994(AB) BS Essen 02:50,64 254
00:35,28 01:18,29 02:06,17 02:50,64

28. Francesco Kolle 1995(AB) ASC Göttingen 02:51,71 249
00:36,82 01:19,44 02:08,63 02:51,71

29. Silvio Preadel 1986(S14) RBS Vechta 03:17,47 239
00:39,66 01:26,13 02:21,35 03:17,47

30. Bernd Heyrodt 1959(AB) TSG 1887 Kassel Niederzwehren 02:55,85 232
00:36,22 01:18,47 02:06,05 02:55,85

31. Sandro Westphal 1997(S8) MFZK Schwerin 03:28,45 218
00:45,87 01:40,21 02:35,48 03:28,45

32. Robin Britten 1995(AB) SV Moehnewelle 03:03,94 203
00:39,68 01:27,32 02:18,33 03:03,94

33. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 03:16,51 196
00:43,85 01:33,53 02:28,03 03:16,51

33. Fabian Ihlau 1997(S10) PSC Berlin 03:16,49 196
00:38,17 01:27,07 02:22,48 03:16,49

33. Jonathan Klatt 1996(AB) SV Moehnewelle 03:05,90 196
00:39,61 01:26,71 02:17,35 03:05,90

36. Domenique Atzrodt 1994(S10) MFZK Schwerin 03:17,81 192
00:41,30 01:34,39 02:28,43 03:17,81

37. Franz-Josef Pünzeler 1967(S14) BS Essen 03:43,99 163
00:46,50 01:42,92 02:45,94 03:43,99

38. Philipp Karausch 1997(S8) BV Leipzig 04:29,40 101
00:58,31 02:08,28 03:19,90 04:29,40

39. Siegfried Krumbiegel 1959(S10) VSG Wuppertal 04:12,23 93
00:56,90 02:00,89 03:07,25 04:12,23

40. Friedrich Pavlicek 1935(AB) BSA SG Wellenbrecher 04:05,64 85
00:54,33 01:57,82 03:02,27 04:05,64

41. Olaf Handelmann 1970(AB) BS Hannover 04:12,62 78
00:57,08 02:00,78 03:07,28 04:12,62

42. Carl-Albert Frerker 1992(S7) RBS Vechta 06:37,61 65
01:29,92 03:12,17 04:55,67 06:37,61
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Wettkampf-Nr. 30
200m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Hans-Jörg Hadaschik 1963 (S8) Geestemünder TV
Daniel Schäfer 1991 (S8) PSC Berlin

Nicht am Start
Konstantin Wolski 1994 (S14) BS Essen ENM
Marcus Helmes 1968 (S9) BSA SG Wellenbrecher ENM


